Committee on the Rights of Persons with Disabilities

14th session of the Committee

17 August- 4 September, 2015
Tentative programme of work
First Week
Monday 17 August  

a.m. 203rd meeting
Opening of the session (public)
p.m. 204th meeting
Adoption of List of issues Portugal (closed)
Tuesday 18 August

a.m.205th meeting
Briefing of DPOs Kenya (10h), Ukraine (11h), Gabon (12h) (closed)
p.m. 206th meeting
Consideration of the initial report of Kenya (public)
Wednesday 19 August

 a.m. 207th meeting
Consideration of the initial report of Kenya (public)
p.m. 208th meeting
Consideration of the initial report of Ukraine (public)
Thursday 20 August 

a.m. 209th meeting
Consideration of the initial report of Ukraine (public)
p.m. 210th meeting
Consideration of the initial report of Gabon (public)
Friday 21 August

a.m. 211th meeting
Consideration of the initial report of Gabon (public)
p.m. 212th meeting
Communications

Second Week

Monday 24 August
a.m. 213th meeting
briefing of DPOs Mauritius (10h00), DPOs Brazil (11h00), DPOs Qatar (12h00
p.m.214th meeting
Consideration of the initial report of Mauritius (public)
Tuesday 25 August

a.m. 215th meeting
Consideration of the initial report of Mauritius (public)
p.m. 216th meeting
Consideration of the initial report of Brazil (public)
Wednesday 26 August 
a.m. 217th meeting
Consideration of the initial report of Brazil (public)
p.m. 218th meeting
Consideration of the initial report of Qatar (public)
Thursday 27 August

a.m. 219th meeting
Consideration of the initial report of Qatar (public)
p.m. 220th meeting
Consideration of the initial report of the European Union (public)
Friday 28 August

a.m. 221s meeting
Consideration of the initial report of the European Union (public)
p.m. 222nd meeting
Adoption of Concluding Observations on the initial report of Kenya (closed)
Third Week

Monday 31 August

a.m. 223rd meeting
Adoption of Concluding Observations on the initial report of Ukraine (closed)
p.m. 224th meeting
Adoption of Concluding Observations on the initial report of Gabon (closed)
Tuesday 1 September 

a.m. 225th meeting
Adoption of Concluding Observations on the initial report of Mauritius (closed)
p.m.226th meeting
Adoption of Concluding Observations on the initial report of Brazil (closed)
Wednesday 2 September

a.m.227th meeting
 draft general comment art.6 (closed)
p.m.228th meeting
 Adoption of Concluding Observations on the initial report of Qatar (closed)
Thursday 3 September

a.m. 229th meeting
Adoption of Concluding Observations on the initial report of European Union 


(closed)
p.m. 230th meeting
communications (closed)
Friday 4 September

a.m. 231st meeting
Draft general comment art.24 (closed)

p.m. 232nd meeting
Methods of work, (closed) closing (public)
________
